
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199508160002
24011

08/16/1995
09:36:21

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L & M HOMES
INC

199508220002
31271

08/22/1995
02:03:40

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIRD AUTO &
SATELLITE
SALES

199508280002
36411

08/28/1995
10:15:40

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L & M MOBILE
HOMES INC

199502140000
40201

199509120002
52601

09/12/1995
10:15:16

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON,
WILLIAM

199510110002
89101

10/11/1995
01:13:34

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
JERRY L

199506050001
46061

199510310003
12431

10/31/1995
09:26:33

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOOR,
ROLAND K

199510310003
12461

10/31/1995
09:26:37

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NELSON
BUILDERS INC

199504200001
02061

199510310003
12471

10/31/1995
09:26:38

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON
BUILDERS INC

199411070003
32441

199501260000
21671

01/26/1995
10:06:18

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L & M HOMES
INC

199406160001
92671

199504170000
99711

04/17/1995
03:34:21

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON
BUILDERS INC

199401100000
08121

199501260000
21661

01/26/1995
10:06:17

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MENTAL
HEALTH
BOARD OF
CHILTON CO
& SHELBY CO

199501260000
21651

01/26/1995
10:06:16

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON
BUILDERS INC

199408080002
48241

199504040000
84981

04/04/1995
08:42:08

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON
BUILDERS

199512180003
62201

12/18/1995
12:54:36

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REALTY
MORT CORP

199509250002
67681

199508280002
36401

08/28/1995
10:15:39

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L & M MOBILE
HOMES INC

199409120002
79311

199508280002
36421

08/28/1995
10:15:41

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WAYNE
DUTTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199407180002
26321

199510310003
12441

10/31/1995
09:26:35

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
DENVER

199510310003
12451

10/31/1995
09:26:36

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
DENVER



199510110002
89091

10/11/1995
01:10:41

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

11 122 199412050003
56281

Lot#:24
Book:11
Pg:122
Desc:1994-
35628

199511130003
26681

11/13/1995
12:45:35

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L & M HOMES
INC

20 39 Lot#:21
Book:20 Pg:39

199510230003
02751

10/23/1995
10:36:06

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WAYNE
DUTTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

19 169 Lot#:25
Book:19
Pg:169

199510300003
11431

10/30/1995
12:30:29

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WILLIAMS,
JERRY L

19 27 Lot#:24 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:27

199503270000
77691

03/27/1995
11:21:54

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MINOR,
MICHAEL L

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199504200001
02061

04/20/1995
08:16:32

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON
BUILDERS INC

19 90 Lot#:41
Book:19 Pg:90

199506050001
46061

06/05/1995
12:19:21

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
JERRY L

19 27 Lot#:24 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:27

199506120001
52171

06/12/1995
09:27:25

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L & M HOMES
INC

19 100 Lot#:33
Book:19
Pg:100

199507100001
79901

07/10/1995
01:01:25

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L & M HOMES
INC

19 100 Lot#:2 Book:19
Pg:100

199501260000
21631

01/26/1995
10:06:14

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, REX B Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199501260000
21641

01/26/1995
10:06:15

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WADSWORTH,
JAMES D

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199502140000
40201

02/14/1995
01:09:15

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L & M HOMES
INC

18 24 Lot#:54
Book:18 Pg:24


