Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199508160002 24011	08/16/1995 09:36:21	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L & M HOMES INC						
199508220002 31271	08/22/1995 02:03:40	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BIRD AUTO & SATELLITE SALES						
199508280002 36411	08/28/1995 10:15:40	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L & M MOBILE HOMES INC					199502140000 40201	
199509120002 52601	09/12/1995 10:15:16	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON, WILLIAM						
199510110002 89101	10/11/1995 01:13:34	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, JERRY L					199506050001 46061	
199510310003 12431	10/31/1995 09:26:33	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOOR, ROLAND K						
199510310003 12461	10/31/1995 09:26:37	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON BUILDERS INC					199504200001 02061	
199510310003 12471	10/31/1995 09:26:38	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON BUILDERS INC					199411070003 32441	
199501260000 21671	01/26/1995 10:06:18	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L & M HOMES INC					199406160001 92671	
199504170000 99711	04/17/1995 03:34:21	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON BUILDERS INC					199401100000 08121	
199501260000 21661	01/26/1995 10:06:17	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MENTAL HEALTH BOARD OF CHILTON CO & SHELBY CO						
199501260000 21651	01/26/1995 10:06:16	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON BUILDERS INC					199408080002 48241	
199504040000 34981	04/04/1995 08:42:08	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON BUILDERS						
199512180003 32201	12/18/1995 12:54:36	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REALTY MORT CORP					199509250002 67681	
199508280002 36401	08/28/1995 10:15:39	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L & M MOBILE HOMES INC					199409120002 79311	
199508280002 36421	08/28/1995 10:15:41	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WAYNE DUTTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					199407180002 26321	
199510310003 12441	10/31/1995 09:26:35	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, DENVER						
199510310003 12451	10/31/1995 09:26:36	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, DENVER						

199510110002 89091	10/11/1995 01:10:41	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BENNY GRIFFIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC		11	122	199412050003 56281	Lot#:24 Book:11 Pg:122 Desc:1994- 35628
199511130003 26681	11/13/1995 12:45:35	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L & M HOMES INC		20	39		Lot#:21 Book:20 Pg:39
199510230003 02751	10/23/1995 10:36:06	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAYNE DUTTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC		19	169		Lot#:25 Book:19 Pg:169
199510300003 11431	10/30/1995 12:30:29	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WILLIAMS, JERRY L		19	27		Lot#:24 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:27
199503270000 77691	03/27/1995 11:21:54	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MINOR, MICHAEL L					Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199504200001 02061	04/20/1995 08:16:32	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON BUILDERS INC		19	90		Lot#:41 Book:19 Pg:90
199506050001 46061	06/05/1995 12:19:21	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, JERRY L		19	27		Lot#:24 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:27
199506120001 52171	06/12/1995 09:27:25	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L & M HOMES INC		19	100		Lot#:33 Book:19 Pg:100
199507100001 79901	07/10/1995 01:01:25	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L & M HOMES INC		19	100		Lot#:2 Book:19 Pg:100
199501260000 21631	01/26/1995 10:06:14	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, REX B					Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199501260000 21641	01/26/1995 10:06:15	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADSWORTH, JAMES D					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199502140000 40201	02/14/1995 01:09:15	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L & M HOMES INC		18	24		Lot#:54 Book:18 Pg:24